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.AMENDID SALARY RANGES 
FOR VARIOUS CITY OF 
IOOI Ml\NAGEMENl' 
~APPICVED 

CITY <XlUOCIL MEm'ING 
AOOUST 6, 1986 

RES. m. 86-118 Council adopted Resolution No. 86-118 establishing anended 
salary ranges for various City of Lodi ~t etployees. 
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,] COUNCIL COl\11\'IUNICATION 
~~ -~------------''·--------.,----rr----.------l TO: · THE CITY COUt"ll DATE 

· FROM: THE CITY MANAGEI'S OFFICE July 29, 1986 
SUBJECT: 

~-·. ; 

PREPARED BY: City~ 

'!bat the City Cooncll adc:¢ Resolution 
No. 86-118 adjusting the salary ranges far 
managerent eap1oyees. 

B1ICKGRaH> ~= Attached (Exhibit A) is a CCP.f of the salary 
adjustment infonna~ far managBDent eaployees, 
inclm.ing the recc:muended ranges far each class. 

'lbe control point has been xounded to the neaxest $10. Also attached . 
(Exhibit B) is a oqJt of the awrqriate J:eS01ution. · 

attacbnents 

NO. 



•. 

28-Jul-81) 



.. -

28-Jul-86 

PUBLIC IIORKS 
DIRECTOR 

SALARY 
PENSION 
DEF. COIIP 

TOTAL COIIP 

f,DJIIN. ASSIST 
TO THE C.ll. 

SALARY 
PENS lOll 
DEF. COIIP 

TOTAL COIIP 

COJVI. RELATIDHS 
ASSISTANT 

SALARY 
PENSION 
DEF. COIIP 

TOTAL COKP 

OTHER BENEFITS 

IIEDICAL INSURANCE 
DWAL INSURANCE 
VISION liiSURANCE 
lDN6 TERM DlSABILlTY 
LIFE INSURANCE . 
AMIIUAL fHYSlCAL 
IO.DAY~ADIIINISTRATJVE LEAVE 
IIEII80SIIIPS . 

. ··:~::': ·; PR(fESS.IOIAL DUES 
:;. CONFEREIIt£5 ~' . . . 
~1tt. · AUTO E~~l ~111. ASSISTANT 
:~1<trL·.·. . :. ' . 

~f~BENEFllS-OTHER CITYS HAVE 
·'~:-:;· .. 

«,286.86 
$300.08 
$128.61 

«,715.55 

$2,437.35 
S170.lll 
$73.12 

$2.201.83 
$154.13 
$66.05 

$214.18 
$34.25 
$8.60 

S4,590.00 

$2,608.00 

$2,429.00 

.6861 OF SALARY 

-----­. 

1 l/2 I ANNUAL SAlARY PlUS $12000 

5 DAYS BUY BACK 

. 9 tiTlES HAVE A CAFETERIA PL~EIIPLOYEE IIAY USE PORTIONS Of INSURAtiCE 
FOR DEFERRED COIIPEtiSATION 

5 CITIES HAVE LON&EVJTY PAY 

ss.ooo 

t2,7lv 

i 
$2,530 S230o-IS2530)·t2783 ~ 

~ • !i 
~ 



29-Jul-Bb 

PUBliC WORKS 
DIRECTOR 

SALARY 
PENSION 
D£F. COKP 

ADIUI. ASSIST 
TO THE C.". 

TOTAL COIIP 

SAlARY 
PENSION 
DEF. CIIIP 

TOTAL COIIP 

COttll. RELATIONS SAlARY 
. ASSISTANT PENSION 

DEF. COIIP 

TOTAL COIIP 

.~TilER BEJIEFITS 

IIEDICAl INSURANt£ 
D£1TAl. IIISURANtE. 
VIS I 011 liiSURANC£ 
LON& TERft DISABlllTY 
LIFE INSURANCE 
ANNUAl PHYSICAL 
10 DAYS AD"INISTRATIVE LEAVE 
ttEIIBERSHIPS 
PRifESSIOIAI.. DIES 
COiiFEREKCES 
AUTO EICEPT ADKIN •. ASSISTANT 

-.. ~ ~--

/BENEFITS OTHER CITYS HAVE 

S4,286.Bo 
$300,08 
U28.61 

14,715.55 

12.437.35 
$170.61 
$73.12 

12,681.09 

$2,20l.8l 
$154.13 
166.05 

1214.18 
134.25 
18.60 

14,590.00 

12,608.00 

12,429.00 

.ll8b1 Cf SALARY 
l 112 I ANNUAL SALARY PlUS $11000 

5 DAYS BUY BACk 

9 CITIES HAVE A CAFETERIA PLM-:-EtiPLOYEE "AY USE PORTIONS Of INSURANCE 
FOR DEFERRED COt!PEMSATlOit 

5 CITIES HAVE LON6EVJTY PAY 

ss.ooo 

------.... 
12,71~ 

n,s:so 



,-. 
RESOWI'I<fi 00. 86-118 

REsowri<fi GIWlr1NG I1CRFASES .roR SALARY RANGES 
FOR CERrAIN UOCIASSIFIFD PERSOONEL 

EFFECTIVE JUNE 30, 1986 

RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of lodi that the 
followi..ng DDnthly salacy ranges for unclassified personnel are hereby 
established effective J'l.llle 30, 1986: These ranges include salary, 
pensial am deferred CXJtt)ellSation. 

Assistant City Manager 

Ccmllmity Develq:ment Director 

Electric Utility Dil:ector 

Finance Director 

Fixe Qlief 

Police C1lief 

Parks am Reo:eatioo Director 

Public ib:ks Director 

Al:hinistrative Assistant to 
City Manager 

Ccmumity Relatials Assistant 

;x_ 

Dated: August 6, 1986 

SAlARY lWG:S 
~110C:riVE 6/30/86 

$4,055.00 - $4,906.00 

$4,191.00 - $5,071.00 

$4,545.00 - $5,500.00 

$3,855.00 - $4,664.00 

$4,091.00 - $4,950.00 

$4,464.00 - $5,401.00 

$3,645.00 - $4,411.00 

$4,545.00 - $5,500.00 

$2,464.00 - $2,981.00 

$2,300.00- $2,783.00 

I Mreby certify that Resolution No. 86-118 was passed 
and adcpt.ecl by the City Council of the City of Iali in 
a l'egU].ar Meeting held August 6, 1986 by the followi..ng 
vote: 

Ayes: Council Members -Olsen, Hinclmm, Pinkerton, Snider 
am Reid (Mayor) 

Noes: Council MeldJers - None 

Absent: Council Members -None 

Attest: 

~.~ 
City Clerk 

86-118 


